
Traffic data January 2017

1

January | YoY change in %

* SLF = Seat load factor, HRN = Hotel room nights

* Traffic data for Aberdeen included in regional flights

Jan 17 Jan 16 Chg (%)

International flights

Number of Passengers 205,734 173,825 18%

Load Factor 73.6% 74.3% -0.7 ppt

Available Seat Kilometers (ASK´000) 855,219 701,018 22%

Regional flights

Number of Passengers 20,276 20,399 -1%

Load Factor 62.5% 70.0% -7.5 ppt

Available Seat Kilometers (ASK´000) 11,134 8,986 24%

Charter flights

Fleet Utilisation 88.9% 100.0% -11.1 ppt

Sold Block Hours 1,848 2,148 -14%

Cargo flights

Freight Tonne Kilometers (FTK´000) 7,398 8,630 -14%

Hotels

Available Hotel Room Nights 27,807 24,335 14%

Sold Hotel Room Nights 19,234 14,782 30%

Utilisation of Hotel Rooms 69.2% 60.7% 8.4 ppt

8.4

30

14

-14

-14

-9.2

-7.5

24

-1

-0.7

22

18

Utilisation (ppt) HRN Hotels

Sold HRN Hotels

Available HRN Hotels

FTK Icelandair Cargo

Sold BH Charter

Fleet utilisation Charter

SLF (ppt) Air Iceland

ASK Air Iceland

Passengers Air Iceland

SLF (ppt) Icelandair

ASK Icelandair

Passengers Icelandair


