Traffic data January 2017

Jan 17	Jan 16	Chg (%)
		-
205,734	173,825	18%
73.6%	74.3%	-0.7 ppt
855,219	701,018	22%
20,276	20,399	-1%
62.5%	70.0%	-7.5 ppt
11,134	8,986	24%
88.9%	100.0%	-11.1 ppt
1,848	2,148	-14%
7,398	8,630	-14%
27,807	24,335	14%
19,234	14,782	30%
69.2%	60.7%	8.4 ppt
	205,734 73.6% 855,219 20,276 62.5% 11,134 88.9% 1,848 7,398 27,807 19,234	205,734 173,825 73.6% 74.3% 855,219 701,018 20,276 20,399 62.5% 70.0% 11,134 8,986 88.9% 100.0% 1,848 2,148 7,398 8,630 27,807 24,335 19,234 14,782

* SLF = Seat load factor, HRN = Hotel room nights

.

* Traffic data for Aberdeen included in regional flights





